been invited in the Book Fair for the procurement of books for 

their libraries. The books which are already available in the 

library shall not be procured and ensure to bring the latest 

editions and titles only.  

The Registration Fee for AGBF is Rs. 12,500/- (Rupees Twelve 

Thousand & Five Hundred only) which is non-refundable to meet 

expenses of stalls preparation and other arrangements (Food, 

Water, Electricity, Security, Advertisement, etc.).  The stalls will 

be provided on first come first serve basis only. The Registration 

Fee must be deposited / transferred directly into “NIT